

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7303 OF 2009
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

M.Z.KHAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SECURITIES & EXCHANGA BD.OF INDIA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,permission to file additional documents
and office report))

Date: 12/07/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale,Adv.
Ms.Shalini Chandra,Adv.

For Respondent(s) M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co.,Adv.
Mr. Bhargava V. Desai ,Adv
Mr.Rahul Gupta,Adv.
Mr.Karan Mehra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent No.1 and 2 granted four weeks time for filing
Counter affidavit. Respondent No. 3-5 is still awaited. The
petitioner seeks dasti. Granted. Issue dasti. Two weeks'time is
granted.

Await return of notice.

List the matter on 27.8.2010.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar

SB