

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 7303 OF 2009
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

M.Z.KHAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SECURITIES & EXCHANGA BD.OF INDIA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay,permission to file additional documents
and office report)

Date: 20/10/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale,Adv.

For Respondent(s) M/S Suresh A. Shroff & Co.,Adv.
Mr.Nitesh Jain,Adv.
Mr. Bhargava V. Desai ,Adv
Mr.Rahul Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent No.1 is reported to have filed counter affidavit today. It is submitted that copy has been served. Respondent Nos. 2 & 3 have already filed counter affidavit. It is submitted on behalf of the counsel who appear for Respondent Nos. 4 & 5 that they do not propose to file separate counter. No further steps. Hence, place the matter before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.5.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar

SB