

ITEM NO.8

REGISTRAR COURT. 2

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SH. RAJIV KALRA

Civil Appeal No(s). 7303/2009

M.Z.KHAN

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 27-02-2020 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Bhargava V. Desai, AOR
Ms. Aditi Diwan, Adv.
Mr. S. S. Shroff, AOR
Mr. Nishant Doshi, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await return of service of notice of Alternative Arrangement
already issued to the Sole Appellant.

List again on 27.03.2020.

RAJIV KALRA
Registrar

pm